Resultat — FSOK KM

2018-09-12
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Mats Andersson
Mats Rosander

Erik Ernstsson
Anders Jagryd
Jonas Westin
Mats Nilsson
Jesper Waldfelt

Joakim Gustafsson
Henrik Gohl

Martin Kvilleng

Rikard Hellgren
Pontus Ostemar

Melker Waldfelt
Emil Ostemar

Carina Lindman
Britten Persson

Anneli Wiklund
Lena Rosander
Gunnel Sundberg

Lena Lindman
Sonja Albisser Svensson

Eva Gohl
Karolina Hellgren

Elin Gunnarsson
Malin Ax

Alicia Gummesson

(272)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(5175)
Finspangs SOK

Skaneslattens OL

Klubblés
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(272)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(171)
Finspangs SOK

(2712)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(272)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(272)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(373)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK
FSOK

(272)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(2712)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(272)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(171)
Finspangs SOK

MeOS 2018-09-13 19:21:12, H60, (1/2)

Tid
47:33
51:32

Tid
57:25
59:51
1:03:31
1:04:35
1:07:55

Tid
56:19
58:05

Tid
1:12:57

Tid
43:16
49:05

Tid
27:41
28:15

Tid
50:37
Felst.

Tid

48:40
53:49
55:43

Tid
45:42
1:15:28

Tid
38:52
44:09

Tid
1:09:09
1:21:57
Tid
1:01:47

Efter

+3:59
Efter

+2:26
+6:06
+7:10
+10:30

Efter

+1:46
Efter

Efter

+5:49
Efter

+0:34
Efter

Efter

+5:09
+7:03

Efter

+29:46
Efter

+5:17
Efter

+12:48
Efter



1. Sara Wanstrom
2. Jensine Svensson
3. Sofie Vind

1.  Evelin Gummesson

2. Alice Johansson

3. Josefine Nilsson
Maja Harrysson

D12

1. Emma Engstrom
2. Moa Gohl

D10

1. Malin Gohl

U1

1. Alexander Persson
2. Gunnar Hjort

3.  Ammy Ostemar

4. Ted Rogbjer

5. Roland Hjort

6. Melvin Hell

7.  Edwin Wikman

8. lzabella Persson
9. Hugo Rylander
10. Johanna Rylander
11. Polly Rogbjer

Algot Helgesson

Oppen motion 1
1.  Alfred Pettersson
Alexander Larsson

Oppen motion 3
Ida Ernstsson
Ake Larsson
Elsa Pettersson
Cornelia Larsson
Martin Ostemar

Lise-Lott Gummesson
Hans Gummesson

ppen motion 8

1
2
3
4
5
Oppen motion 5
1.
2.
&
1.  Johan Wanstréom

(373)

Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(474)

Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(2712)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(171)
Finspangs SOK

(12712)

FSOK

FSOK
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK
FSOK

FSOK

FSOK

FSOK

FSOK

FSOK

FSOK

FSOK

(2712)
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(5175)
Finspangs SOK
FSOK
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK
Finspangs SOK

(272)
Finspangs SOK
FSOK

(171)
Finspangs SOK

MeOS 2018-09-13 19:21:12, D16, (2/2)

Tid

43:57
45:45
54:38

Tid
42:28
42:32
1:12:11
Felst.

Tid
24:15
25:03

Tid
32:51

Tid

23:33
27:47
28:31
32:33
34:11
34:26
35:19
35:27
35:29
35:51
38:00
Felst.

Tid
31:18
Felst.

Tid

24:55
25:39
29:32
32:31
33:58

Tid
1:15:31
1:15:37
Tid
39:57

Efter

+1:48
+10:41

Efter

+0:04
+29:43

Efter

+0:48
Efter

Efter

+4:14

+4:58

+9:00

+10:38
+10:53
+11:46
+11:54
+11:56
+12:18
+14:27

Efter

Efter

+0:44
+4:37
+7:36
+9:03

Efter

+0:06
Efter



